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Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements

Congressional Candidate Table 7e

January 1, 2009 - September 30, 2010

Candidate Name
GANLEY, THOMAS D
RUSSELL, WILLIAM
WEST, ALLEN B
CLARK, TARRYL LYNN
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
MILLER, ROBERT L
HOFFMAN, DOUGLAS L. MR.
DOHENY, MATT
WALSH, DANA
DELBENE, SUZAN K
FLORES, BILL
BERA, AMERISH
BURNS, TIMOTHY RAYMOND
HARMER, DAVID
COX, CHRISTOPHER N
GREENBERG, MARK DANIEL
PIKE, DOUGLAS ARTHUR
D'ANNUNZIO, TIMOTHY BRUCE
RENACCI, JAMES B
IOTT, RICHARD BRADLEY
HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO
GOEHRING, BRAD
MAHONEY, SEAN
SAUJANI, RESHMA M
POUGNET, STEPHEN P
BUCHANAN, JOAN
CANSECO, FRANCISCO 'QUICO'
PEARCE, STEVAN E.
HAYWORTH, NAN
HURT, ROBERT
MCDONALD, JACK THOMAS MR.
FIMIAN, KEITH S.
MCKINLEY, DAVID B
FRAZIER, RYAN L
HARRIS, ANDREW P
RACZKOWSKI, ANDREW ROCKY
CHABOT, STEVE
KINZINGER, ADAM
HULTGREN, RANDY
DEBICELLA, DAN
OLIVERIO, MICHAEL A. Il
NUNNELEE, PATRICK ALAN
SOWERS, TOMMY
SIPPRELLE, SCOTT
DENNIS, JOHN
YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER
BERG, RICHARD A
LOYOLA, BENITO BEN JR
HAWKINS, B LEE

State District

OH
PA
FL
MN
NY
VA
SC
NY
NY
CA
WA
TX
CA
PA
CA
NY
CT
PA
NC
OH
OH
HI
CA
NH
NY
CA
CA
TX
NM
NY
VA
TX
VA
wv
CcOo
MD
Mi
OH
IL
IL
CT
wv
MS
MO
NJ
CA
IN
ND
VA
GA

13
12
22
06
01
02
02
23
23
08
08
17
03
12
11
01
05
06
08
16
09
01
11
01
14
45
10
23
02
19
05
10
11
01
07
01
09
01
11
14
04
01
01
08
12
08
09
00
02
09

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-I

Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Disbursements

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$7,486,932
$4,897,295
$3,567,380
$3,028,068
$2,538,068
$2,434,412
$2,334,375
$2,215,845
$2,094,742
$2,056,788
$2,040,391
$1,909,391
$1,747,751
$1,730,146
$1,710,800
$1,662,300
$1,625,671
$1,598,032
$1,595,936
$1,535,891
$1,520,816
$1,496,866
$1,486,519
$1,337,124
$1,328,917
$1,278,276
$1,257,754
$1,221,558
$1,208,552
$1,200,533
$1,187,261
$1,175,941
$1,150,491
$1,133,849
$1,125,925
$1,124,515
$1,107,735
$1,105,352
$1,103,604
$1,094,976
$1,080,646
$1,079,322
$1,078,921
$1,054,542
$1,050,353
$1,048,426
$1,045,667
$1,043,412
$1,036,544
$1,022,531



